Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Chief Mate

Giorgi BOLATASHVILI

Chief Officer

7000

+995571973535

gioseameni3@gmail.com

whatsap, viber, telegram

Good

09.08.2032

1701010155
61001077253

61001077253

22G0204007457

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Container carriers
Bulk carriers

16.02.1996 batumi

Georgia

Batumi

Georgia, Batumi javaxishvili
63

Batumi Central airport

Schengen visa valid up: | 09.08.2032
05.10.2021 georgia 26.09.2026
29.11.2016 georgia 29.11.2026
29.11.2016 georgia 29.11.2026
Chief Mate
25.11.2022 Georgia 01.12.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/191374/

Advanced Fire Fighting

Security Awareness
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Ship Security Officer

Training for seafarers
designated security duties

Bridge Resource
Management including
leadership and

teamworking skills

Fire Prevention And
Firefighting

Elementary First Aid
GMDSS Operator
ECDIS

Personal Survival
Techniques

Transas Navi-Sailor 4000

Navigational Watch Officer
(Reg.ll/1) Endorsement

RADAR, ARPA BRIDGE
TEAMWORK AND
SEARCH AND RESCUE
MEDICAL CARE

SURVIVAL CRAFT AND
RESCUE BOAT

BRIDGE RESOURCE
MANAGMENT

LEADERSHIP AND
MANAGERIAL SKILLS

AFT01113821

SEC01072071

RNA01113824

CDH01113826

SS001113827

SEC01072071

BTMO01113823

BST01072070

BST01072070

19G0923002963

ECS01113825

BST01072070

6410/20211228

2130150

N032528

P154379

P154130

P157800

P156863

05.02.2024

11.10.2021

09.09.2019

30.01.2024

05.01.2024

12.10.2021

09.09.2019

07.10.2021

08.10.2021

29.02.2024

20.02.2025

03.10.2021

28.12.2021

01.05.2022

11.07.2022

15.08.2022

05.08.2022

01.11.2022

18.10.2022

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

UNITED KINGDOM,

MALTA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

05.01.2029

11.10.2026

20.07.2024

12.02.2029

10.01.2029

02.10.2026

19.07.2027

05.10.2026

05.10.2026

28.02.2029

28.02.2029

04.10.2026

08.07.2030

14.08.2024

11.06.2027

15.08.2027

01.08.2027

31.10.2027

12.10.2027



International Certificate of

Vaccination or P3E14 21.07.2018 GEORGIA 10.10.2029
PropHylaxis
COVID Vaccination PFIZER FF7416 21.10.2021 PFIZER 01.07.2026
SEAFARER MEDICAL
157 2.12.2021 EORGIA 1.12.202
CERTIFICATE 03815 0 0 GEORG 0 025
Cyprus Republic of Cyprus CY295739 03.12.2018 02.12.2028
Panama PANAMA ENDORSMENTE PA0042165 15.11.2023 18.08.2027
Liberia LIBERIA,VIRGINIA, USA 1656915 06.01.2022 06.01.2027
Malta GMDSS Radio Operator 2130150 01.05.2022 14.08.2024
(Reg. IV/2) Endorsement
Chief Officer Lider halil /Panama | COM@INersShip e\ /3000 22.082023- | e rshipping
/10634 01.01.2024
Navalis
i AMBERLAND / General Cargo 15.12.2022 - o
2nd Officer Portugal Vessel / 5400 B&W /3000 25.06.2023 Shipping /
German
Bulk carrier / 17.01.2022 - BSM/
ffi H KAHLO /MALTA B&W /1
3rd Officer G o 179860 SW/I5330 1 47 07 2022 GERMANY
i Bulk carrier / 29.03.2021 - EYLEM
3rd Officer EYLEM / PANAMA B&W /4633 SHIPPING /
16213 08.09.2021
TURKEY
. Container Ship 23.06.2020 - Harren partner
3rd Officer Pachuca / Portugal
radiice achuca froriuga /9236 13.12.2020 / Germany
Deck Cadet Denita Wave / Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W / 25.11.2018 - Greece /
CYPRUS 932017 730 16.06.2019 Greece
Sex: male Height: 178 Overall size: L

Eyes color: Brown

Weight: 80

Shoe size: 43



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

I am responsible and hard worker, always during contracti do my best.

Batumi state maritime
academy

navigator

Father

zurab bolatashvili

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Russian medium / English
good

+995555751908

batumi javashivilis 63



	CV
	Giorgi BOLATASHVILI
	Chief Mate



